VUID

1020235727

1020246203

1020247628

1020253119

1020281478

1020308945

1020457026

2147938773

Joint Primary Election

Democrat Mail Ballots Received

Friday, February 18,

Name

LAWSON, LEILA

GUERRERO, TERESA

SERNA, ZULEMA

PEREZ, ELMA RAMIREZ

CAVAZOS, GLORIA A

KRUSE, LUCILLE

SMITH, ELIZABETH MARY

WIECHMAN, MARY ALICE

2022

Precinct

31

14

14

13

31

22

14

24



